Name / Namn

Mommy-baby swing
roa P FLFJ105B / BLFJ105B
Drawing Scale / ID.

Date / Datum Sig. Page / skala

9@ Assembl : FLFJ105B
2026.02.20. DK | 1/8 Y 1:20



821
79 1

50

228

70

246
- 260

462
476

52

672
722

333

175

254 1

257

202

Name / Namn

Mommy-baby swing - Installation
FLFJ105B /BLFJ105B

broa.

Date / Datum Sig. Page /

Drawing Scale /

skala

a1 Assembly / Telepitési ' 1:35

2026. 02. 20. DK 2/8

Measures are in cm

ID.

FLFJT105B



(1:20)

60

/0

/

=
O
@) ()]
S, =~ - Column
c £ /
f= £ g ] Baseline mark
O
c / Playground
- y
&

Rebar @10

Base concrete

C25/30-24-XC2-F2-MSZ
4798-1:2004

Column base

General
foundation
plan
(1:15)

0

45,5°

340

J0,
230 g
N/ E
o)
Q
D
(@)
<t
o
A
230 &

broa.

Sig.

Date / Datum

2026. 02. 20.

134,5°

Measures are in cm

Name / Namn

Mommy-baby swing - Pier foundation

FLFJ105B /BLFJ105B
Drawing Scale / ID.
skala
qugg /
* Assembly 1:30

DK 3/8

FLFJT105B



BOM

NR. NAME/NAME ID. QT./ST
1. |Swing beam FAB20602_C 1
2. [HZ1 FAB21671_A 2
3. [HZ2 FAB21672_A 2
4. Swing beam cap FAB23567_A 2
5. |Swing hook 2
6. IMommy - baby swing seat ]
7. |Chain plug K1 2
8. M8x30 Countersunk socket head screw K2 5
9. IM10 split lock washer K3 16
10.|M10 washer K4 16
11./M10 cap nut K5 16
12. M10x140 threaded rod Ké 8
13, Méx30 socket head cap screw K7 5
14.|Shackle M6 K8 2
15.|Mé self-locking nut K9 2
16. M12x60 socket head cap screw K10 5
17.|Shackle M12 K11 2
18.|M12 self-locking nut K12 2
19. @10 rebar for foundation 4

Name / Namn
Mommy-baby swing - BOM
FLFJ105B / BLFJ105B
Date / Datum Sig. Page / praving v
FLFJ105B

sida
2026.02.20. DK | 48 = Assembly



NNNNNNNNN
Mommy-baby swing - Fasteners
broa.
Drawing
te / Datum Sig.

Page /

skala '
< Assembly 1:1 FLFJ105B
2026.02.20. = DK 5/8




Name / Namn

Mommy-baby swing - Structure
roa o FLFJ105B /BLFJ105B

Drawing Scale / ID.
Date / Datum Sig. Page / skala
g %' Assembly 1:20 | FLFJ1058

2026. 02. 20. DK 6/8



K10

KT1

Name / Namn

Mommy-baby swing - Swing installation
roa ® FLFJ105B /BLFJ105B

Drawing Scale / ID / Azonositd, verzio
Date / Datum Sig. Pgdge / skala
9 Assembly 1:20 FLFJ105B

2026. 02. 20. DK /7/8



3. &
(1:2) /

/
N

Name / Namn
Mommy-baby swing -HDPE Installation
roa °® FLFJ105B /BLFJ105B

Drawing kSlc:cﬂe/ D.
Date / Datum Sig. Page / skala
e Assembly 1:20 @ FLFJ105B
2026.02.20. MK = 8/8



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5

	Sheet3
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View9

	Sheet5
	Sheet6
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View21
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View37
	Drawing View38
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View49
	Drawing View50

	Sheet4
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View41

	Sheet4(2)
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View43
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View51

	Sheet9
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View47




